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STREET NAME
Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue
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INTERSECTING STREET CAELE PLAN
Between Rivet Street 103
& South Street

Grinnell Street to 102
Bedford Street

Russell Street

Madison Street to 3
School Street

School Street to 32
Union Street

Union Street to 33,34
Eim Street

Pearl Street 36
Wamsutta Street to 37
Logan Street

Coggeshall Avenue to 40
Bentley Street

Beetle Street to 41
Sawyer Street

Sawyer Street to 42
Tallman Street

Tallman Street to 43
Deane Street

Deane Street to 44
Phillips Avenue

Phillips Avenue to 45
Davis Street

Davis Street to 46
Hathaway Street

Hathaway Street to 43
Mash Road

MNash Road to 49

Belleville Road

CONDUIT PLAN #

1,2,3,280

4,5
246-246A

6-7

9,10,306

15.491

17-18-19

21

22

22-23

24-25

26-27

27-28

28-29

29-30

30-31-32



