PAGE -1- OF 24

STREET NAME	INTERSECTING STREET	CABLE PLAN	CONDUIT PLAN #
Acushnet Avenue	Between Rivet Street & South Street	103	1,2,3,280
Acushnet Avenue	Grinnell Street to Bedford Street Russell Street	102	4,5 246-246A
Acushnet Avenue	Madison Street to	31	6-7
	School Street		
Acushnet Avenue	School Street to Union Street	32	8
Acushnet Avenue	Union Street to Elm Street	33, 34	9,10,306
Acushnet Avenue	Pearl Street	36	15,491
Acushnet Avenue	Wamsutta Street to Logan Street	37	17-18-19
Acushnet Avenue	Coggeshall Avenue to Bentley Street	40	21
Acushnet Avenue	Beetle Street to Sawyer Street	41	22
Acushnet Avenue	Sawyer Street to Tallman Street	42	22-23
Acushnet Avenue	Tallman Street to Deane Street	43	24-25
Acushnet Avenue	Deane Street to Phillips Avenue	44	26-27
Acushnet Avenue	Phillips Avenue to Davis Street	45	27-28
Acushnet Avenue	Davis Street to Hathaway Street	46	28-29
Acushnet Avenue	Hathaway Street to Nash Road	48	29-30
Acushnet Avenue	Nash Road to Belleville Road	49	30-31-32